
平成18年度県北地区春季テニス選手権大会 2007年3月3日(土)・4(日) 於:笠松
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(日商)

島崎②

大貫①

根本①

渡邊②

根本②

沼田②

木梨②

鈴木①

内藤②

鈴木（龍）①

安島②

棚谷①

鈴木（純）②

石川②

根本②

箱崎②

鈴木（大）②

小山①

小野②

斉藤（直）②

閨谷①

宮台①

根本(裕)②

石川（将）②

黒羽（正）②

菊池②

田所②

中庭②

鈴木①

臼田②

樫村②

塩原②
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加藤②
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石井①
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冨永①
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40 岡庭②

38 小野①

39 安達①

37 今橋①

36 和田①

35 鈴木(崇)②

34 梶山②

32 河野②

33 大内①

31 水越①

30 諸澤②

28 木村①

29 河合①

27 中島①

26 渡邊②

25 小船②

24 落合②

22 酒井②

23 山本②

21 楢戸①

20 高橋②

18 大高①

19 西野①

17 伊藤②

16 高森①

15 石川（裕）②

14 深川①

12 酒井①

13 中尾①

金沢①

宇留野①

11 吉成①

9

10
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(茨ｷﾘ)
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(日立工)

(茨ｷﾘ)

(多賀)

(日立北)

41 小澤① (茨ｷﾘ) 121 小濱② (日立工)

(佐竹) 122 照沼① (日立一)42 和田（昌）①

43 渡辺① (日商) 123 富永① (太田一)

(太田一) 124 大和田② (多賀)44 茂垣②

(日立北) 125 高田① (茨ｷﾘ)45 吉澤①

(日立一) 126 国吉① (日立北)46 神永②

(日立工) 127 阿久津① (佐竹)47 大久保①

48 豊田② (茨ｷﾘ) 128 磯野① (多賀)

(日立北) 129 長岡① (日商)49 柴田②

(多賀) 130 横田② (茨ｷﾘ)50 鈴木(大)②

(茨ｷﾘ) 131 今野② (日商)51 橋本①

(多賀) 132 蓜島① (茨ｷﾘ)52 塩田①

53 金澤② (日商) 133 冨岡① (日立工)

(日立北) 134 會澤① (佐竹)54 玉田②

(里美) 135 金田① (太田一)55 小峰②

(日立工) 136 山中② (茨ｷﾘ)56 黒澤②

(日立一) 137 青山② (日立北)57 井田②

58 鷹 ②
 (茨ｷﾘ) 138 大砂① (多賀)

(太田一) 139 国谷① (日立一)59 和田②

(多賀) 140 荻野② (日立工)6-2 6-160 福井②

(日立一) 141 木田② (多賀)61 山口②

(茨ｷﾘ) 142 諸岡① (茨ｷﾘ)62 川井②

63 井上① (日立工) 143 小川② (日商)

(太田一) 144 菊地① (日立一)41小澤 7-6(6)64 前川①

(佐竹) 145 根本（大）② (日立北)81伊藤65 山崎②

(多賀) 146 鈴木② (日立工)66 鈴木(寿)②

(日商) 147 篠原② (日商)67 遠藤②

68 中野② (日立北) 148 渡辺① (日立一)

(茨ｷﾘ) 149 稲辺② (太田一)69 入江②

(日立一) 150 滝口① (茨ｷﾘ)70 吉澤①

71 沼田② (日立工) 151 志賀① (日立北)

72 小沢① (日立一) 152 小笠原① (日立工)

和田（浩）① (佐竹)
24落合

73 田村①

74 大串①

6-1

５～８位決定戦

154 佐藤② (茨ｷﾘ)

75 廣木① (茨ｷﾘ) 155 一ﾂ柳② (多賀)
１１５木梨 7-5

(太田一)
８０館山

(多賀) 153

76 澤畠② (太田一) 156 見代②

77 松崎① (日立北)

78 有本① (日商) 158 平野① (茨ｷﾘ)

(日立工) 159 小室① (多賀)79 吉田①

24落合

115木梨

6-3

80 館山② (茨ｷﾘ) 160 小林① (日立一)

７位決定戦

【男子シングルス】

157 高橋① (日商)

(太田一)
１２１小濱



平成18年度県北地区春季テニス選手権大会 2007年3月3日(土)・4(日) 於:笠松

【女子シングルス】
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71 請地②

63 小林②

67 関根②

66 佐藤②

55 安藤②

59 松田②　

58 山盛②

47 木下①

51 　鈴木①

50 梶山②

深谷①

43 鴨志田①　

42 小泉①

1 川村② 大阿久② (日商)

石川①

(日商) 37

38(日立一) (日立二)　関②

(佐竹) (茨ｷﾘ)

2

3 小林① 39

4 舟橋①　

(日立二) (日立一)

5 星① 41 助川②

6-1

(太田一) (日立一)

(茨ｷﾘ) (佐竹)

40 井上①

(日立北) (太田一)7 柏原②

6 　橘②

8 於曽能①

(太田一) (日立二)

9 助川②

46 　富山②

45 小山②

(佐竹) (日立二)

(日立一) (日立北)

44 　白石②

(日立一) (日立一)11 笠嶋②

10 木村(ひ)②

12 　吉田(結)②

(日立一) (佐竹)

13 石② 49 黒羽②

(日立二) (茨ｷﾘ)

(多賀) (佐竹)

48 美留町①

(日商) (日立二)15 生田目②

14 横井①

16 　大和田①

(佐竹) (日商)

17 渡辺②

54 今橋②

53 益子①　

(日立二) (日立一)

(日立北) (太田一)

52 砂川①

(茨ｷﾘ) (茨ｷﾘ)19 松山②

18 井川②

20 仁田脇①

(日立一) (日立一)

21 　工藤① 57 佐藤①

(日立一) (日立二)

(日立二) (佐竹)

56   遠藤②

(太田一) (太田一)23 武藤②

22 高橋①

24 飯野②

(日立一) (太田一)

25 　菅原②

62 木村(ま)②

61 　井関②

(日商) (日立一)

(日立二) (日立二)

60 豊田①

(佐竹) (日立北)27 庄司①

26 櫻井①

28 　鈴尾②

(佐竹) (日立一)

29 富田①　 65 　樫村①

(日立二) (佐竹)

(太田一) (日立二)

64 根本②

(日立一) (茨ｷﾘ)31 楊箸②

30 滑川②

32 宮田②

(太田一) (日立一)

33 小澤②

70 今橋①

69 小泉①　

(日立一) (日立一)

(日立北) (太田一)

68 反町①
松山②(茨ｷﾘ)

(茨ｷﾘ) (日商)35 宮田①

34 冨岡①　

36 　吉田(千)② (日立二) (日立二)72 　笹島①
生田目②(日商)

吉田(千)②(日二)

美留町①(茨ｷﾘ)

吉田(千)②(日二)

大阿久②(日商)

美留町①(茨ｷﾘ)

　井関②(日立二)




